
Black Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Vannoni Gianmarco (10/212) 2 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 7 2 5 4 7 4 9 2 6 4 10 2 6 4 11 4 10 4 11

Elisei Zeno (10/213) 3 5 4 8 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 7 3 7 4 11 2 5 1 3 4 11 2 2 4 9 3 7

Monaco Filippo (10/210) 4 12 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 1 3 4 11 2 4 0 0 3 9 4 9 4 6 1 3 4 7

Raschini  Francesco (10/858) 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tomassetti Stefano (10/857) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manfroni Simone (10/211) 4 6 2 6 0 0 2 4 2 3 2 3 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Belli Leonardo (10/216) 1 1 4 9 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 1 1

Madonna Simone (10/854) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7

Forconi Marco (10/855) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gnazi Andrea (10/190) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 3 0 0 0 0

Campetella Elia (10/948) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Modeo Giuliana Cosima (10/856) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vannoni Gianmarco 10/212 40 94 2,35

Elisei Zeno 10/213 42 88 2,10

Monaco Filippo 10/210 35 83 2,37

Raschini  Francesco 10/858 12 34 2,83

Tomassetti Stefano 10/857 12 30 2,50

Manfroni Simone 10/211 17 27 1,59

Belli Leonardo 10/216 16 24 1,50

Madonna Simone 10/854 14 20 1,43

Forconi Marco 10/855 12 19 1,58

Gnazi Andrea 10/190 14 19 1,36

Campetella Elia 10/948 0 0 0,00

Modeo Giuliana Cosima 10/856 10 0 0,00

Golem Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Passeri Andrea (10/334) 4 7 2 3 4 5 4 7 4 2 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 10

Polidori Igor (10/333) 4 8 2 2 4 3 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 12 4 5 2 2 4 4 4 5 2 3 4 3 1 0

Carfagna Simone (10/171) 2 5 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 2 2 2 4 8 4 6 2 3 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 4 3 1

Passeri Daniele (10/426) 4 5 3 0 0 0 4 2 3 1 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 1 0 0

Moretti Marco (10/425) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Meschini Marco (10/423) 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3

Amaguana Mantilla Cesar Rafael 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Passeri Andrea 10/334 50 76 1,52

Polidori Igor 10/333 47 66 1,40

Carfagna Simone 10/171 49 64 1,31

Passeri Daniele 10/426 40 33 0,82

Moretti Marco 10/425 9 13 1,44

Meschini Marco 10/423 17 10 0,59

Amaguana Mantilla Cesar 10/424 12 2 0,17

L'Imita Quistu

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pannacci Francesco (10/666) 4 6 4 3 4 8 4 3 4 9 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 7 2 4 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 3

Mattioli Giacomo (10/668) 0 0 4 6 4 9 2 3 4 6 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 2 2 3 4 4 0 0 4 10 4 7

Faccendini Fabio (10/255) 4 4 2 4 0 0 2 0 3 6 4 10 4 4 4 9 4 5 1 3 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0

Chiocchi Andrea (10/669) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 1 2 4 9 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0

Graziotti Thomas (10/508) 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 3 4 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 5

Ciancaleoni Massimiliano (10/557) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 6 0 0 1 0

Urbani Carlo (10/376) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Funari Paolo (10/531) 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Pepi Emanuele (10/556) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pannacci Francesco 10/666 46 75 1,63

Mattioli Giacomo 10/668 40 64 1,60

Faccendini Fabio 10/255 36 59 1,64

Chiocchi Andrea 10/669 29 45 1,55

Graziotti Thomas 10/508 31 42 1,35

Ciancaleoni Massimiliano 10/557 13 22 1,69

Urbani Carlo 10/376 14 15 1,07

Funari Paolo 10/531 15 13 0,87

Pepi Emanuele 10/556 0 0 0,00



Pogba#7

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

D'Antoni Bruno (10/247) 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 2 4 4 3 0 0 4 6 2 4 4 8

Maurini Joseph (10/195) 2 4 3 4 4 6 4 5 3 5 2 0 2 4 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Bolli Luigi (10/232) 4 3 4 2 4 2 3 4 1 1 2 2 2 3 4 3 2 1 3 6 0 0 3 2 4 6 2 2

Pezzanera Francesco (10/246) 0 0 2 1 2 0 3 4 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 4 3 1 0 0 4 4 2 2 0 0

Rosi Marco (10/430) 2 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 2 4 6

Nikaj Erjon  (10/431) 2 1 4 6 2 1 1 0 4 5 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Boeri Flavio (10/196) 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 1 1 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 1 4 3 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Antoni Bruno 10/247 44 64 1,45

Maurini Joseph 10/195 32 45 1,41

Bolli Luigi 10/232 38 37 0,97

Pezzanera Francesco 10/246 30 26 0,87

Rosi Marco 10/430 22 18 0,82

Nikaj Erjon 10/431 22 17 0,77

Boeri Flavio 10/196 20 15 0,75

Realmente

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Spera Daniele (10/225) 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 2 4 2 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 2 2 5 4 4

Polpetti Carlo Augusto (10/192) 2 1 3 3 0 0 1 2 4 10 4 3 4 10 3 4 4 8 4 10 4 3 4 8 2 2 3 6

Cellini Massimiliano (10/239) 2 6 4 6 4 7 4 4 3 2 2 0 4 9 4 4 4 7 2 3 2 3 4 8 4 6 0 0

Cimarelli Luca (10/226) 4 6 4 6 4 6 3 0 1 3 4 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 4 0 4 5

Federici Martin (10/194) 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 1 2 0 3 3 3 6 1 1 2 4 0 0 1 2 2 0 4 6

Polidori Yuri (10/227) 2 2 1 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 3 1 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 1 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spera Daniele 10/225 54 82 1,52

Polpetti Carlo Augusto 10/192 42 70 1,67

Cellini Massimiliano 10/239 43 65 1,51

Cimarelli Luca 10/226 35 36 1,03

Federici Martin 10/194 28 27 0,96

Polidori Yuri 10/227 22 23 1,05

Te Voglio Dì Bravo

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Biagetti Talita (10/340) 4 6 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 2 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 6

Pelagatti Enrico (10/253) 4 3 4 9 4 3 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 5 3 7 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 8

Moriconi Gianluca (10/234) 4 1 4 8 4 5 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 3 4 4 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 0 4 9

Pesciaioli Luca (10/233) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riganelli Mirco (10/306) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Giusepponi Diego (10/768) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Baiocco Marcello (10/345) 4 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Biagetti Talita 10/340 56 110 1,96

Pelagatti Enrico 10/253 55 93 1,69

Moriconi Gianluca 10/234 56 87 1,55

Pesciaioli Luca 10/233 14 17 1,21

Riganelli Mirco 10/306 15 10 0,67

Giusepponi Diego 10/768 13 9 0,69

Baiocco Marcello 10/345 15 5 0,33

Triplo Malto Nazionale

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bilancini Mino (10/168) 4 10 4 10 4 4 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 3 2 4 4 8 4 10 4 6

Niccacci Luca (10/236) 4 9 4 5 4 5 4 11 4 8 3 3 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7

Bianchi Luciano (10/237) 4 10 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 12 4 9

Piandoro Matteo (10/235) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 9 1 3 4 5 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Pantalla  Manuel (10/657) 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bucci Stefano (06/707) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0

Baroni Giacomo (10/878) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alfieri Massimo (10/109) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Visentin Simone (03/981) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0

Santi Davide (05/806) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 7 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bilancini Mino 10/168 46 82 1,78

Niccacci Luca 10/236 43 70 1,63

Bianchi Luciano 10/237 26 60 2,31

Piandoro Matteo 10/235 29 49 1,69

Pantalla  Manuel 10/657 16 33 2,06

Bucci Stefano 06/707 12 30 2,50

Baroni Giacomo 10/878 12 27 2,25

Alfieri Massimo 10/109 12 23 1,92

Visentin Simone 03/981 12 17 1,42

Santi Davide 05/806 12 15 1,25



Warriors

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Costantini Michele (10/927) 3 3 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 5 4 10 2 1 1 2 4 7 4 8 4 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Angelini Cristian (10/898) 4 11 4 2 2 5 4 11 3 1 4 10 2 1 3 3 0 0 3 8 0 0 4 5 3 6 4 3

Cesarini Filippo (10/718) 4 7 0 0 2 4 4 6 1 0 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Degli Esposti Diego (10/896) 4 6 4 8 4 7 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 5 1 0 0 0 2 0 4 9 4 3

Bececchi Simone (10/897) 1 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 0 2 1 4 11 0 0

Medei Marco (10/955) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 0 4 7 1 3 4 10

Martini Massimo (10/899) 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Costantini Michele 10/927 42 72 1,71

Angelini Cristian 10/898 40 66 1,65

Cesarini Filippo 10/718 35 57 1,63

Degli Esposti Diego 10/896 41 53 1,29

Bececchi Simone 10/897 29 43 1,48

Medei Marco 10/955 17 30 1,76

Martini Massimo 10/899 20 20 1,00


